CONTENTS

Editors’ Foreword

‘HORREUR DU DOMICILFE’

| Always Wanted to Go to Patagonia
A Place to Hang Your Hat

A Tower in Tuscany

Gone to Timbuctoo

STORIES

Milk

The Attractions of France
The Estate of Maximilian Tod
Bedouins

‘THE NOMADIC ALTERNATIVFE’
Letter to Tom Maschler

The Nomadic Alternative

It's a nomad nomad world

REVIEWS

Abel the Nomad

The Anarchists ofPatagonia
The Road to the Isles
Variations on an ldée Fixe

Vil

15
22
27

35
46
54
70

75
85
100

109
115
129
140



