CONTENTS

Editors' Foreword		vii
I	'HORREUR DU DOMICILE'	
	I Always Wanted to Go to Patagonia	3
	A Place to Hang Your Hat	15
	A Tower in Tuscany	22
	Gone to Timbuctoo	27
II	STORIES	The box bears
	Milk	35
	The Attractions of France	46
	The Estate of Maximilian Tod	54
	Bedouins	70
Ш	'THE NOMADIC ALTERNATIVE'	
	Letter to Tom Maschler	75
	The Nomadic Alternative	85
	It's a nomad nomad world	100
IV	REVIEWS	
	Abel the Nomad	109
	The Anarchists of Patagonia	115
	The Road to the Isles	129
	Variations on an Idée Fixe	140